Fiber Fresh Taupo Christmas Classic 2015

Dec 17-20th, 2015 - National Equestrian Centre, Taupo

SHOW SECRETARY:

Anne Vallance Fiber Fresh !'\.,‘f‘ _ _
Zr(ljnengDan ;ﬁ:xgﬁii.r(t:%r.ln?‘m C/l'otﬁ's::{l)ﬁai Classie” %
E E Block Wooden Yards
J J Block Wooden Yards
P P Block Portable Yards
NR NOT REQUIRED
Q Q Block Portable Yards
U U Block Portable yards
WLC Waiting List Covered
R R Block Portable Yards
K K Block Wooden Yards
G G Block Wooden Yards
T T Block Portable Yards
C Covered Yards
S S Block Portable Yards
I | Block Wooden Yards
\ V Block Portable Yards
F F Block Wooden Yards
L L Block Wooden Yards
B Pipe Yards (Large)
A Stallion Boxes
0] O Block Portable Yards
D Walled Arena Yards
H H Block Wooden Yards
CL Covered Yard Leases
N N Block Portable Yards
PD Paddocks
WAC Walled Arena Covered Yards
M M Block Portable Yards
Please note - there are TWO columns of stabling allocations.
All stabling allocation subject to change based on scratchings.
DO NOT take any yard that is not assigned to you as below!
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Agent, Courtney
Agent, Courtney
Ah Kuoi, Georgia
Akers, Lucy
Akers, Lucy
Akers, Lucy
Alfeld, Rose
Alfeld, Rose
Alfeld, Rose
Allen, Lucy
Allen, Lucy
Amrein, Tylah
Anderson, Sheryl
Atkinson, Donna
Atkinson, Donna
Atkinson, Donna
Bakker, Kendra
Barker, Shenae
Bartlett, Torey
Bates, Tamzin
Beatson, Maurice
Beatson, Maurice
Beatson, Maurice
Becconsall, Jordyn
Becconsall, Jordyn

Bell, Helen

Bell, Helen

Bell, Jo

Bell, Jo

Bell, Jo
Bestwick, Dawn
Bestwick, Dawn
Bestwick, Dawn
Bevege, Jenny
Bevege, Jenny
Bevege, Sarah
Bevege, Sarah
Bird, Kate

Blair , Emma
Blair , Emma
Blair , Emma
blundell, daniel
blundell, daniel
Bolton, Suzy
Bolton, Suzy
Bon, Laura
Booth, Nicki
Booth, Nicki

Braithwaite, Tiahna
Braithwaite, Tiahna
Braithwaite, Tiahna
Braithwaite, Tiahna

S2

S1

D16
C15
C17
C16
WAC32
WAC31
D17
WACA42
D28

03

04
J151
J152
J150
o5

Vi
H110
L228
WAC29
WAC?28
WAC27
J154
J153
06

o7
WACA40
D25
WAC41
PD20.3
PD20.1
PD20.2
PD19.2
PD19.1
PD19.3
PD19.4
1139

B8

B6

B7
G100
G101
V2

V3
K193
C10

C9
PD24.4
PD24.1
PD24.3
PD24.2

Bridgeman, Shelley
Bridgeman, Shelley

bridle, heather
Brooks, Tash
Brooks, Tash
Brooks, Tash
Brough, Jessica
Brough, Jessica
Brown, Tasha
Brown, Tasha
Bull, Helen

Bull, Helen

Bull, Helen
Bullock, Edward
Bullock, Edward
Bullock, Joanna
Bullock, Joanna
Bult, Angela
Bult, Angela
Bult, Angela
Burling, Sophie
Burling, Sophie
Burling, Sophie
Burling, Sophie
Burnett, Karen

Burnett, Karen
Burnett, Karen
Burnett, Karen
Burnett, Karen
Burnett, Karen
Burnett, Karen
Burrows, Fleur
Cameron, Catherine
Cameron, Catherine
Cameron, Catherine
Cameron, Catherine
Cameron, Catherine
Campbell, Jaime
Carson, Kris
Carson, Kris
Carson, Kris
Carson, Kris
Carson, Kris
Carson, Kris
Caudwell, Sarah Jane
Caudwell, Sarah Jane
Causebrook, India
Causebrook, India
Causebrook, India
Cawood, Tonia
Cawood, Tonia
chapman, kelly

CL509
CL508
R1
C23
C25
C24
CL525
CL526
E52
E51
L260
L259
L258
L231
L230
08
09
CL531
CL530
CL529
H120
H121
H122
H123
WLC5
WLC2
WLC4
WLC1
CL563
CL562
WLC3
M2
WAC44
D27
WAC45
D26
WAC43
WAC30
PD5.2
PD5.3
PD5.1
PD4.1
PD4.3
PD4.2
M4
M3
1138
1136
1137
T2

T1
CL542
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chapman, kelly

Christensen-Robertson, Rebecc

Clark, Tess
Clayton, Lauren
Cleghorn, Catherine
Clifton, Petrena
Clothier, Kerrylee
Collett, David
Collin, Wendy
Collin, Wendy
Collins, Denise
Collins, Sophie
Collins, Sophie
Collins, Sophie
Commons, Rosie
Commons, Rosie
Cooper, Leah
Cooper, Melanie
Cornegé, Christine
Coster, Liz

Coster, Liz

Cotter, Charlotte
Cregoe, Kate
Cregoe, Kate

Croft, Lynda
Cross, Leila

Cross, Leila
Croucher, Kirsty
Croucher, Kirsty
Croucher, Kirsty
Croucher, Kirsty
Croucher, Kirsty
Croucher, Kirsty
Croucher, Kirsty
Croucher, Kirsty
Croucher, Kirsty
Croucher, Kirsty
Cvitanovich, Rachel
Dagnall, Juliet
Dalrymple, Rebecca
Dalrymple, Rebecca
Dalton, Nicki
Dalton, Nicki
Dalzell, Tracy
Dalzell, Tracy
Davis, Ellen

Davis, Jan

Davis, Jan

Davis, Jan
Davison, Alan

de Burgh, Rohaise
de Burgh, Rohaise

CL558

WAC47
K203
E61

S3

D15

B9

E54
ES53
J183
ES8
ES7
E59
D33
D34
1130
M16
E44

S5

S4

E45
N28
N27
O11
012
013
PD21.2
PD22.2
H129
PD22.4
PD21.4
PD22.3
PD21.3
PD22.1
A9
PD21.1
PD12.3
E46
015
014
CL560
CL559
H115
H116
R2
PD14.1
PD14.3
PD14.2
J155
H125
H124

Deane, Helen
Deane, Helen
Denton, Bernard
Denton, Bernard
Denton, Bernard
Denton, Bernard
Dever, Sofie
Dever, Sofie
Devine, Liane
Donlon, Brianna
Donlon, Brianna
Du Plessis, Isabella
Du Plessis, Isabella
Dunmore, Sue
Dunmore, Sue
Dyer, Megan
Dyer, Megan
Dyer, Megan
Dyer, Megan
Ealden, Rosie
Farmilo, Laura

E47
E48
E37
E38
E39
CL547
M6

M5
L244
1141
1140
E56
E55
CL506
CL505
WAC51
E41
WAC52
E40
Q1
Jis2

Fawcett-mcnaughton, Catherine L224

Feast, Harry

Feast, Harry

Feast, Harry

Feast, Harry

Feast, Harry
Fergusson-smith, Deborah
Fergusson-smith, Deborah
Fergusson-smith, Deborah
Fletcher, Ann

Fletcher, Ann

Foley, Katherine

Foley, Katherine

Foley, Katherine

Forster, Vanessa

Forster, Vanessa

Forsyth, Mitty

Forsyth, Mitty

Forsyth, Mitty

Forsyth, Mitty

Forsythe, Carol

Forsythe, Carol

Forsythe, Carol

Fourie, Philippa

Fourie, Philippa

Fox, Candice

Fox, Candice

Foxley, Desiree

Foxley, Desiree

Fraser, Donald & Karen
Fraser, Donald & Karen

K195
K199
K198
K197
K196
F83
F84
F82
K200
K201
R3
R4
R5
R7
R6
H111
H114
H112
H113
K192
K191
K190
S6
S7
E50
E49
F88
F87
L236
L235
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Fraser, Donald & Karen

Fromont, Alison
Garland, Amanda
Garland, Amanda
Garland, Amanda
garwood, penny
garwood, penny
garwood, penny
Gaze, Emma
Gaze, Emma
Gaze, Emma
Gaze, Emma
Gaze, Emma
Gilmore, Alana
Gilmore, Alana
Glennie, Sonya
Glennie, Sonya
Glennie, Sonya
Gloyn, Janet
Gloyn, Janet
Gloyn, Janet
Gloyn, Janet
Gloyn, Janet
Goodin, Anne
Goodsir, Olivia
Goodsir, Olivia
Goodsir, Olivia
Goodwin, Jade

Gordon, Ben, Zoe and Tess
Gordon, Ben, Zoe and Tess
Gordon, Ben, Zoe and Tess
Gordon, Ben, Zoe and Tess

Gordon, Clare
Goulding, Debbie
Gourlie, Maria
Gower, Tara
Gower, Tara
Gower, Tara
Grainger, Debbie
Grainger, Debbie
Grant, Jane
Greatorex, Adele
Greatorex, Adele
Greatorex, Adele
Greatorex, Adele
Griffin, Megan
Guild, Abby
Hackett, Tyla
Hackett, Tyla
Hackett, Tyla
Hackett, Tyla
Hall, Ashleigh

L234
016
PD9.3
PD9.2
PD9.1
J159
J158
J157
Q3
Q2
Q4
Q5
Q6
T5
T4
L239
L238
L237
M10
M7
M11
M8
M9
C18
PD8.1
PD8.3
PD8.2
H126
Q10
Q9
Q8
Q7
L240
L241
B12
T10
T8
T9
Ji64
J165
L229
018
019
017
020
J166
J167
T11
T14
T12
T13
T16

Hall, Ashleigh
Hallam, Katie
Hammond, Nicola
Hammond, Nicola
Hammond, Nicola
Hanrahan, Colette
Hardy, Sophie
Hardy, Sophie
Hawkeswood, Kelly
Hawkeswood, Kelly
Hawkeswood, Kelly
Hawkeswood, Kelly
Hawkins, Renee
Hazelton, Rickelle
Hazelton, Rickelle
Hemmings, Jenny
Hence, Kirsten
Hence, Kirsten
Herbert, Mikayla
Hicks, Glen

Hicks, Glen

Hicks, Glen
hickson, hilary
hickson, hilary
Hilhorst, Karen
Hilhorst, Karen
Hilhorst, Wendy
Hilhorst, Wendy
Hill, Emma

Holden, Beverley
Holden, Beverley
Holdsworth, Rachel
Holdsworth, Rachel
Hooton, Carolyn
Hopewell, Yvonne
Horsefarm, Lc
Horsefarm, Lc
Horsefarm, Lc
Horsefarm, Lc
Horsefarm, Lc
Horsefarm, Lc
Horsfall, Vicky
Horton, Tracy
Horton, Tracy
Horton, Tracy
Horton, Tracy
Horton, Tracy
Horton, Tracy
Howett, Sandi
Hughes, Renee
Hurley, Jodie
Hurley, Jodie

T15
V4
J168
J169
J170
T17
V5
V6
L248
L247
L246
L245
H117
PD23.4
PD23.3
V7
L243
L242
L257
L251
L249
L250
022
021
CL543
CL544
J172
J171
E60
R8
R9
J174
J173
CL507
V8

Al

A2

A3
CL554
CL555
CL556
023
V14
V9
V10
V11
V12
V13
024
025
026
027
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Imeson, Natasha
Imeson, Natasha
Ingram, Amy
Inkster, Lianne
Inkster, Lianne
Inkster, Lianne
Irvine, Steph
Irvine, Steph
Jackson, Alannah
Jackson, Alannah
Jackson, Alannah
Jacobs, Wendy
Jacobs, Wendy
Jacobs, Wendy
Jacobs, Wendy
Jamieson, Greg
Jamieson, Greg
Jefferis, Vaughn
Jefferis, Vaughn
Jessop, Georgia
Johnson, Mikayla
Jordan, Léa
Juno, Rebecca
Juno, Rebecca
Kaczmar, Ella
Kennedy, Caroline
Kennedy, Caroline
Kennedy, Caroline
kensington, mike
kensington, mike
Kent, Kaleigh
Keon, Tayla
Kerwin, Rebecca
Kewish, Andrea
Kippen, Helen
Kippen, Helen
Kippen, Helen
Kippen, Helen
Kippen, Helen
Kippen, Helen
Kippen, Helen
Kippen, Helen
Kippen, Helen
Kippen, Helen
Kippen, Helen
Klijn, Jannette
Klijn, Jannette
Knight, Kimberley
Kozlowski, Emily
Kyd, Sasha

Lally, Alison
Lally, Alison

H128
H127
K202
CL502
CL503
CL504
WAC50
D35
K206
K205
K207
L253
L252
L254
L255
A10
B1
E67
E68
S8
C20
F81
Q20
Q21
F85
cs
C6
c7
V16
V15
L256
M12
N1
N2
G95
G96
G97
G93
G106
G105
G104
G103
G102
G98
G94
V17
V18
K204
M13
V19
c22
c21

Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Laurie, Katie
Laurie, Katie
Laurie, Katie
Laurie, Katie
Laurie, Katie
Laurie, Katie
Laurie, Katie
Laurie, Katie
Laurie, Katie
Laurie, Katie
Laurie, Katie
Laurie, Katie
Lee, Julie

Lee, Julie
Litherland, Rochelle
Littlewood, Diane
Lockstone, Carolyn
Lockstone, Carolyn
Lord, Catherine
Lovell, Melissa
Loyd, Rebecca
Loyd, Rebecca
Lush, Laura
Lush, Laura
MacIntosh, Lily
mair, Lisa
Malcolm, Rachel
Malcolm, Rachel
Marshall, Parys
Marshall, Parys
Marshall, Parys
Martin, Wendy
Mason, Adrianne
Mason, Tracy
Mason, Tracy
Mason, Tracy
Mason, Tracy
Massie, Brenda
Massie, Brenda
Massie, Brenda
Massie, Brenda
Masters, Tina
Matches, Emma
Matches, Emma

PD25.1
PD26.4
PD26.1
PD26.3
PD25.3
PD26.2
PD25.4
PD25.2
A17
c3
C26
c2

c1
A16
A18
A15
Al4
A13
A12
A1l
T6

T7
J148
U1

U3

u2
V20
K208
us

U4
K210
K209
R20
T18
CL514
CL515
J175
J176
J177
A4
J160
R19
R16
R18
R17
WAC48
WAC49
D31
D32
PD13.1
Q13
Q12
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Matheson, Melody
Matheson, Melody
Mazey, Natasha
Mazey, Natasha
Mccall, Carissa
Mccall, Carissa
McCallum, Kate
McCambridge, Kylee
McCarthy, Tony
Mcconnell, Simone
Mcgregor, Laura
Mcgregor, Laura
Mclintosh, Kate
Mckay, Robbie
Mckay, Robbie
Mckay, Robbie
Mckee, Caitlin
Mckee, Caitlin
Mckenzie, Cameron
McKinlay, Lauren
Mcleod, Kirsten
Mcleod, Kirsten
McMillan, Jan
McMillan, Jan
McMillan, Jan
McPake, Amy
McRae, Lara
Miller, Olivia
Miller, Olivia

Mills, Danielle
Mitchell, Alexandra
Mitchell, Alexandra
Mitchell, Keelah
Mitchell, Yani
Moore, Amy
Morey-mackay, Verity
Morgan, Noni
Morgan, Noni
Morgan, Noni
Morrison, Jill
Morrison, Jill
Morrison, Jill
Morrison, Jill
Morrison, Jill
Morton, Michael
Moss, Gina

Moss, Gina
Mulinder, Tracy
Mussen, Paula
Mussen, Paula
Mussen, Paula
Nash, Alenka

CL501
CL500
R14
R13
CL512
CL513
R15
E66
J156
K211
CL510
CL511
F80
R12
R11
R10
K213
K212
K219
T19
CL550
CL551
PD7.3
PD7.1
PD7.2
ue
u7
F74
F75
K220
K184
K185
v21
Q14
us
Q22
L262
L263
L261
D23
D24
WAC37
WAC38
WAC39
K186
H119
H118
K221
D29
D30
WAC46
U9

Neill, Trudi
Newsom, Belinda
Newsom, Belinda
Newsom, Belinda
Niederer, Karen
Niederer, Karen
Niederer, Karen
Noble, Jane
Orsbourn, Maddy
Orsbourn, Maddy
O'sullivan, Glenys
O'sullivan, Glenys
Page, Cindy
Page, Cindy
Page, Cindy
Page, Cindy
Page, Cindy
Page, Cindy
Page, Natalie
Page, Natalie
Parker, Andy
Parker, Andy
Peters, Samantha
Peters, Samantha
Peters, Samantha
Peters, Samantha
peterson, chris
peterson, chris
Phillips, Lorraine
Phillips, Lorraine
Phillips, Lorraine
Phillips, Lorraine
Phillips, Lorraine
Poletti, Caterina
Poole-crowe, Ella
Poole-crowe, Ella
Porter, Leah
Porter, Leah
Porter, Leah
Porter, Leah
Pratt, Laura
Pratt, Laura
Preston-smith, Robyn
Preston-smith, Robyn
Preston-smith, Robyn
Pringle, Angie
Pringle, Angie
Pringle, Angie
Pullan, Irene
Quay, Lydia
Quay, Lydia
Quin, Malinda

Jis1
J161
J162
J163
CL524
CL523
CL522
PD13.2
T21
T20
CL527
CL528
S10
s11
S13
S9
S14
S12
PD11.1
PD11.3
S16
s15
J147
J144
J145
J146
K222
K223
K218
K216
K214
K215
K217
J178
N3

N4
1133
1134
1135
1132
N5

N6
PD1.3
PD1.2
PD1.1
PD10.2
PD10.1
PD10.3
PD6.1
M14
M15
F86
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Ramsey, Kate
Ramsey, Kate
Ramsey, Kate
Ranger, Tessa
Ranger, Tessa
Rattray, Ana

Rattray, Ana

Rattray, Ana

Rayner, Bianca
Reed-smythe, Maxine
Reed-smythe, Maxine
Revis, Sarah
Robertson, Olivia
Robertson, Olivia
Robertson, Zack
Roigard, Rebecca
Rose, Jenna-lee
Rose, Jenna-lee
Rose, Laken

Rose, Marcus

Ross, Georgia

Ross, Georgia
Salonius, Kristi
Saunders, Kate
Schischka, Megan
Schofer, Hazel
Scotson, Billie
Scotson, Billie
Sewell, Stephanie
Sewell, Stephanie
Sewell, Stephanie
Sheard, Georgia
Sheard, Georgia
Sheehan, Sheree
Sheehan, Sheree
Shotter Davies, Scarlett
Shotter Davies, Scarlett
Shotter Davies, Scarlett
Shotter Davies, Scarlett
Silcock, Tamara
Silcock, Tamara
slaughter, lola

Small, Aria

Small, Aria

Small, Aria

Smith, Bryony

Smith, Bryony

Smith, Bryony

Smith, Nicola

Smith, NikKi

Smith, NikKi

Smith, NikKi

Q28
Q30
Q29
CL553
CL552
c11
C13
C12
D14
U1l
U10
M1
CL516
CL517
1131
M17
H107
H108
M40
H109
N30
N29
E62
N8
L225
M18
M21
M20
PD2.2
PD2.3
PD2.1
F72
F73
PD23.2
PD23.1
U13
U14
u12
U15
E42
E43
L226
D18
WAC34
WAC33
PD15.3
PD15.2
PD15.1
N9
U16
U19
u17

Smith, NikKi

Smith, Phoebe
Sommerville, Janice
Sommerville, Janice
Spence, Julie
Spence, Julie
Stanford-Soons, Sandra
Stanford-Soons, Sandra
Stead, Sandy
steele, robert
steele, robert
steele, robert
steele, robert
steele, robert
steele, robert
Steiner, Anne
Steiner, Anne
Steiner, Anne
Steiner, Anne
Stenberg, Alexandra
Stenberg, Laura
Stewart, Kelly
Stewart, Kelly
Sullivan, Tara
Taylor, Holly
Thomas, Emma
Thomas, Rachel
Thomas, Rachel
Thomas, Rachel
Thomson, Alice
Thomson-Booth, Olivia
Thorburn, Susan
Thoroughgood, Larissa
Tindall, Michelle
Titulaer, Kate

Tolo, Heloise

Tolo, Heloise

Tolo, Heloise

Tolo, Heloise
Tremlett, Courtney
Trott, Hannah

Trott, Hannah
Troughton, Joanna
Troughton, Joanna
Tulloch, Cate
Turner, Ashley
Turner, Ashley
Turner, Debbie
Turner, Lucy
Turner, Lucy
Turner, Lucy

uhl, Bella

u18
M19
CL549
CL548
N10
N11
K187
K188
K189
WAC35
D22
D21
D20
D19
WAC36
N15
N12
N13
N14
CL519
CL520
C4
Cc5
N16
PD6.2
U20
N17
N19
N18
N20
M26
M22
D13
L227
M23
B5

B3

B4

B2
1142
o1
02
CL532
CL533
Q15
u21
u22
u23
CL539
CL538
CL537
029
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Uhl, Bella

Valder, Olivia

van Cingel, Karen

van Cingel, Karen

van Cingel, Karen

van Cingel, Karen
Van Den Boorn , Chloe
van den Brink, Greta
van den Brink, Greta
van Rooyen, Margaret
van Rooyen, Margaret
van Rooyen, Margaret
van Rooyen, Margaret
van Tiel, Rebekah
Veart-smith, Vanessa
Veart-smith, Vanessa
Vickers, Shelley
Vickers, Shelley
Visini, Dominique
Vokes, Jessica

Voss, Lucia

Voss, Lucia

Voss, Lucia

Voss, Lucia

Voss, Lucia

Voss, Lucia
Wakeling, Michelle
Wakeling, Michelle
wallace, kim

wallace, kim

wallace, kim

Ward, Amanda

Ward, Amanda

Ward, Eden

Watson, Melissa
Watson, Melissa
Wear, Charlotte
Wear, Charlotte
Wear, Charlotte
Weck, Cherie
Weedon, Mark
Weedon, Mark
Wellwood, Robert
West, Carolynn

West, Carolynn

West, Carolynn

West, Carolynn

West, Leanne

WESTBROOKE, GILLIAN

Whale, Jeremy
Whale, Jeremy
Whale, Jeremy

028
Q23
Q24
Q25
Q26
Q27
CL557
N21
N22
N25
N26
N24
N23
J180
PD3.1
PD3.2
PD12.1
PD12.2
CL518
A8
CL546
F77
F79
F76
F78
CL545
L233
L232
M29
M27
M28
U24
u25
K194
V22
V23
M32
M31
M30
C19
M33
M34
A6
031
032
033
030
M35
N7
E65
E64
E63

Wilson, Amber
Wilson, Cheryl
Wilson, Cheryl
Wilson, Cheryl
Wilson, Vicki
Wilson, Vicki
Wilson, Vicki
Wilson, Vicki
Wilson, Vicki
Wilson, Vicki
Wilson, Vicki
Wishart, Anna

Wooldridge, Baylee

Wright, Imogen
Wright, Imogen
Wright, Portia

Young, Breanna

Young, Georgia
Young, Georgia
Zander, Brooke
Zander, Brooke
Zander, Brooke

Zimmerman, Kelly
Zimmerman, Kelly

M36
T23
T22
T24
F92
F90
Fo1
F71
F70
F69
F89
1143
J149
T25
T26
J179
V24
Q17
Q16
CL536
CL535
CL534
Q19
Q18
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